PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2017 - 2018

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/19/2018

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: PRAIRIE RE-11

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month Prior Month's Variance Total Projected Year-to-Date Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSl Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $ 15,896.56 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 15,896.56 $0.00 $ 15,896.56 $ 190,758.68 $ 15,896.56 $174,862.12
August $ 15,896.56 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 15,896.56 $ 15,896.56 $0.00 $ 190,758.68 $31,793.12 $ 158,965.56
September $ 15,896.56 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 15,896.56 $ 15,896.56 $ 0.00 $ 190,758.68 $ 47,689.68 $ 143,069.00
October $ 15,896.56 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 15,896.56 $ 15,896.56 $0.00 $ 190,758.68 $ 63,586.24 $127,172.44
November $ 15,896.56 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 15,896.56 $ 15,896.56 $ 0.00 $ 190,758.68 $ 79,482.80 $111,275.88
December $ 401,601.81 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.33 $ 401,602.14 $ 15,896.56 $ 385,705.58 $ 962,169.22 $481,084.61 $ 481,084.61
January $80,180.77 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 930.09 $ 79,250.68 $ 401,602.14 -$ 322,351.46 $ 962,169.22 $561,265.38 $ 400,903.84
February $ 80,180.77 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 80,180.77 $ 79,250.68 $ 930.09 $ 962,169.22 $ 641,446.15 $ 320,723.07
March $80,180.77 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $80,180.77 $80,180.77 $ 0.00 $ 962,169.22 $721,626.92 $ 240,542.30
April $ 80,893.89 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 80,893.89 $ 80,180.77 $713.12 $ 964,308.59 $ 802,520.81 $ 161,787.78
May $ 80,893.89 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 50.20 $ 80,843.69 $ 80,893.89 -$ 50.20 $ 964,308.59 $ 883,414.70 $ 80,893.89
June $ 80,891.92 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 0.27 $ 80,891.65 $ 80,843.69 $ 47.96 $ 964,306.62 $ 964,306.62 $0.00
TOTALS : $ 964,306.62 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 980.23



